Eaton®
Commercial Controls Division
General Purpose — AC Rated . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3.2
General Purpose Illuminated — AC/DC Rated . . . . . . . . . . 3.6
The Power of Reliability
Pushbutton
Switches
3.1

095 K 1 1 8 1 1 1 2 A 51 01 095K1181112A5101
099 L — — — 2 1 1 3 A 52 01 099L2113A5201
HOW TO ORDER — SERIES 095 — AVIONICS SWITCH
To determine your Complete Catalog Number, you must start with the appropriate Base Prefix Number and add the appropriate
Code Letters and/or Numbers as in the example below:
SERIES 095 — AVIONICS SWITCH SELECTION TABLE
LETTERS AND NUMBERS — ADD TO BASE PREFIX NUMBER
Switch Series Product Type Action No. of Poles Contact Terminations Mounting P.B. Style Lens Color P.B. Height Lamp No. of Lamps
095
099
Mom.
NA
1 1 P. S.T.
NA
1 Silver
NA
8
1
2
Solder
PC
Board
Rail 1 Trans-
lucent
White
Red
Green
Yellow
Black
01
02
03
04
21
5.3mm
(.209″) A
Use two
digit item
number
from bulb
chart
Chart II
on page 3.12
One
Two
No
Lamp
01
02
99
1
Switch
Indicator
K
L
...to get to your
Add each appropriate Number or Letter... Complete Catalog Number
Base Product Action Number Contact Terms. Mounting P.B. Full Top Bottom P.B. Lamp Complete
Prefix Type of Poles Material Type Style Color Lens Lens Color Height Catalog Number
206 K 1 1 8 1 0 T 03 04 S 30 206K11810T0304530
208 L — — — 1 0 M 03 — A 32 208L10M03A32
HOW TO ORDER — ILLUMINATED PUSHBUTTONS
To determine your Complete Catalog Number, you must start with the appropriate Base Prefix Number and add the appropriate
Code Letters and/or Numbers as in the example below:
ILLUMINATED PUSHBUTTONS SELECTION TABLE
LETTERS AND NUMBERS — ADD TO BASE PREFIX NUMBER
Switch Series Product Type Action No. of Poles Contact Terminations Mounting W P.B. Style Full/Top Lens Bottom Lens RT P.B. Height Lamp
206